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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)
DETAILED ESTIMATE

Name of Work :- Maitenance of C.C. Road From JaiBhagwan house to Bhola Mandal House

Places at Jai Bhagwan Gali Ward 43

5no ITEM DESCRIPTION L B | HD [aty [unit |Rate |Amount

16.3 Demolishing brick masonry including arches,

stacking of serviceable

material disposal of unserviceable material within 50

metres lead.

16.3.3 In cement mortar

JaiBhagwan house to Bhola Mandal House 1 15.00 [0.30 |0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 |0.30 |0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 [0.30 |0.45 [2.03
1 15.00 [0.30 |0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 |0.30 [0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 [0.30 (0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 |0.30 [0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 |0.30 [0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 [0.30 (0.45 |2.03
1 15.00 [0.30 (0.45 |2.03

Total 20.25|Cum |263.00 5325.75

Surface dressing of the ground including removing

vegetation and making up undulations and in-equalities

not exceeding 15 cms in depth/ height including disposal

2 |of rubbish upto 1.5 m lift and lead upto 50m (at least Sm

away from the dressed area). sqm 7.20

JaiBhagwan house to Bhola Mandal House 1 15.00 (3.20 48.00
1 |15.00]3.20 48.00
1 [15.00]3.20 48.00
1 |15.00(3.20 48.00
1 |15.00(3.20 48.00
1 [15.00]3.20 48.00
1 |15.00(3.20 48.00
1 (15.00(3.20 48.00
1 15.00|3.20 48.00
1 15.00|3.20 48.00

Rohan yadav House to Subhedar house 1 15.00 |2.80 42.00
1 15.00 |2.60 39.00
1 15.00 |2.60 39.00
1 15.00 |2.60 39.00
1 15.00|2.80 42.00
1 15.00|2.80 42.00

Total [723.00] Sqm

1§ | 13014 |




Excavation for all types and sizes of foundations,
trenches and drains or for any other purpose including
3 [disposal of excavated stuff upto 1.5 m lift and lead upto
S0m (at least 5m away from the excavated area),
including dressing and leveling of pits,
JaiBhagwan house to Bhola Mandal House 1 15.00 la.s0 lo.12 [8.10
1 15.0014.00 (0.12 (7.20
Total [15.30 |Cum (185 [2830.5
Providing and laying nominal mix Plain cement concrete
4 |with crushed stone aggrepate using concrete mixer in all
works upto floor five level excluding cost of
l:ll'/;:_} (1 cement ‘: 1% cnlnrsc sand ¢ 3 graded stone
aggregate 20mm nominal size).
JaiBhagwan house to Bhola Mandal House 1 15.00 |3.20 |0.12 |5.76
1 15.00 (3.20 |0.12 |5.76
1 15.00 [3.20 [0.12 |5.76
1 15.00 (3.20 |[0.12 |[5.76
1 15.00 (3.20 ]0.12 |5.76
1 15.00[3.20 [0.12 |5.76
1 15.003.20 |0.12 |5.76
1 15.00(3.20 (0.12 |5.76
1 |15.00[3.20 [0.12 |5.76
1 15.00{3.20 (0.12 [5.76
Rohan yadav House to Subhedar house 1 [15.00]2.80 [0.12 |[5.04
1 15.00(2.60 |0.12 (4.68
1 15.00 (2.60 |0.12 |4.68
1 15.002.60 |0.12 |4.68
1 15.00]2.80 |0.12 |5.04
1 15.002.80 [0.12 |5.04
Total 86.76 [Cum (4073 |353373.48
Providing and fixing formwork including centering,
5 [shuttering, strutting, staging, propping bracing etc.
complete and including its removal at all levels, for:
5 Foundations, footi'ngs, base of columns and plinth beam
in any shape and size.
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 [15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 |15.00 0.12 (3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 |15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
10 |3.20 0.12 |3.84
10 (3.20 0.12 ]3.84




10 (3.20 0.12 |3.84
10 13.20 012 |3.84
Rohan yadav House 1o Subhedar house e e
¢ 2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
2 15.00 0.12 |3.60
Total  [76.80 [sqm [139 [10675.2
1.26 Carriage by mechanical transport upto 5 km lead:
1.26.1 Earth 1 |15.30 1530 | cum| 111 | 169830
1.26.3 Dismantled Building debris (Mulba 1 |20.25 20.25 [Cum| 91.5 | 1852.88
As per SOR Total Estimate Amount Rs.|388770.11
Say Amount Rs.|389000.00
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